1 MOROS
2 VERHAEGHE
3 SOPHYS
4 GUILLEMAIN
5 LEOGNANY
6 SCHNEIDER
7 HILL
8 SEGUELAS
9 DUNAM
10 POTTEEUW
11 THIEBAUT
12 AMENDOEIRA
13 CHABE
14 GRANDPIERRE
15 MENGUAL
16 TOAMAIN
17 SOYEZ
18 BURILLE
19 PALLUD
20 LAPIERE
21 DE POLLI
22 DUVERNEIX
23 GONCALVES
24 VARNIER
25 PEETERS
26 MEYER
27 AASRI
28 DELMAS
29 LAOUT
30 SAUPIN
31 EYSSAUTIER
32 VAUDORE
33 GUGGER
34 POULARD
35 CAZIN
36 NIAY
37 SERGENT
38 DUBREUIL
39 BALLANSAT
40 BAUDRY
41 MUTEL
42 BOITELET
43 CARRE
44 WEILAND
45 RICHL
46 FERREIRA
47 JACQUINOT
48 GUINOT
49 SIMON
50 HIMBER
51 CAZAUBON
52 PODEVIN
53 MOUCHON
54 CANTUS
55 HECKMANN
56 PAPI
57 GILLIOT
58 GRAVE
59 DUBOIS
60 LAUER

61 KROMMENACKER

62 DICHAMP

63 ROUSSEL

64 ELBERG

65 DUHAMELLE
66 PORET

67 ARMAND

68 CHARPENTIER
69 VOLAY

70 BARBUAT

71 DELSAUT

72 LAFARGUE
73 HACHIN

74 GOMES

75 DE KESLING
76 GALLIEN

77 DEPIERREUX
78 BOMPOIL

79 SPIESSER
80 DOUBLET

81 LEGOUGE
82 PERSEVAL
83 BASPEYRE
84 TOURY

85 TRAON

86 GUERY

87 DE SOUSA
88 DELPORTE
89 PRZYGONSKI
90 NATIVEL

91 ROOSEN

92 DIBENEDETTO

JEAN JACQUES
MICHEL
ROMAIN
PHILIPPE
FREDERIC
CHRISTOPHE
WILLIAM
MEHDI
JACQUES
HAROLD
ROMAIN
PATRICK
FRANCK
XAVIER
PHILIPPE
BRUNO
GUILLAUME
BENOIT
THIBAULT
STEPHANE
MICHAEL
PIERRE LOUIS
ANTONIO
CHRISTOPHE
STEPHANE
JEROME
TAOUFIQ
FRANCK
VINCENT
ALEXANDRE
REMI

ERIC
CHRISTOPHE
EDDY
CHRISTOPHE
SYLVAIN
ROMUALD
MICHEL
LUDOVIC
SEBASTIEN
LOIC

JULIEN
LIONEL
STEPHANE
THIERRY
JOAQUIM
LAURENT
CLEMENT
MARC
NICOLAS
ERIC
OLIVIER
TANGUY
MICHEL
JACKY

LUCA
MAXIME
PHILIPPE
FRANCIS
JEAN YVES
DAVID
MICHEL
FRANCK
FREDERIC
FLAVIEN
JEAN CLAUDE
MAXIME
GILLES
MARTINE
PASCAL
CEDRIC
JEAN
FREDERIC
LIONEL
LUDOVIC
JEAN FRANCOIS
ROMUALD
THIERRY
CHRISTOPHE
LIONEL

JEAN MARC
SEBASTIEN
JEAN
STEPHANE
STEEVE
CHRISTOPHE
GEORGES
VINCENT
PATRICE
MIKE
CHRISTOPHE
ALDO

04:14:45
04:22:53
04:35:48
04:57:25
05:00:27
05:02:01
05:04:29
05:05:08
05:07:09
05:07:56
05:12:44
05:12:45
05:13:29
05:13:37
05:15:45
05:16:02
05:17:35
05:20:39
05:23:00
05:26:11
05:26:31
05:26:33
05:26:45
05:26:46
05:27:36
05:27:51
05:29:54
05:31:46
05:32:34
05:34.06
05:34.07
05:37:15
05:37:19
05:37:27
05:37:31
05:38:06
05:39:35
05:39:35
05:40:46
05:42:12
05:42:12
05:44:09
05:45:35
05:46:29
05:46:29
05:46:43
05:46:58
05:46:59
05:47:35
05:48:10
05:49:10
05:49:19
05:50:07
05:50:12
05:50:27
05:51:17
05:51:33
05:52:14
05:52:31
05:52:40
05:52:41
05:55:13
05:55:19
05:55:23
05:55:41
05:56:33
05:56:45
05:56:57
05:57:15
05:58:59
05:59:10
06:02:18
06:02:31
06:02:51
06:03:56
06:04:31
06:07:19
06:07:47
06:08:06
06:08:09
06:09:38
06:10:11
06:12:42
06:13:00
06:13:41
06:15:35
06:15:37
06:15:55
06:15:56
06:15:56
06:16:05
06:16:32
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Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Senior
Espoir
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 3
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2

1
1
2
1
8
2
4
5
6
3
7
8
9
10

N

11
12
13
4
14
15
16
8
5

(2]

7
17

9

4
10
21
22
23

5
11
12
24
25
13
26
14

1
18

~

33
34
8
19
35
36
9
37
20
1
21
38
2

26

29
30
46
31
11

ES SUCY-EN-BRIE

AC WAMBRECHIES

GO 2

KIKOUROU

AS VERBERIE

FREE IRON TEAM

NL77

JC EPERNAY CHAMPAGNE
MORVAN OXYGENE

CLLL ARMENTIERES

NL77

NL77

AC BAZAINVILLE

NLO2

RC EPERNAY

NL54

NL62

CHAMPIONNET SPORTS
NL77

NLO2

US CHEMINOTS NOUVION SUR MEUSE
NL77

NL94

AMICALE COUREURS AY
RAIDLIGHT

ASPTT VERDUN

CLUB MED GYM
KIKOUROU

NL80

NL44

NL51

AC GESPUNSART NEUFMANIL
FERE CHAMPENOISE SPORTS
NL44

RAIDLIGHT

NL77

TEAM TRAIL 62

CO CHAMPAGNE AA
OMNISPORTS PITHIVIERS
NL51

FREE IRON TEAM

NL51

US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON
NL10

EFS REIMS A.

CE SNECMA SPORTS

NL77

NL91

GIEN ATHLE MARATHON
DAC REIMS

NL92

NLO2

RC ARRAS TRI

UMF

EFS REIMS A.

RAIDLIGHT

JC EPERNAY CHAMPAGNE
AC WAMBRECHIES
MACADAM 77

NL67

NL57

LA MACERIENNE (CHARLEVIL.)
NL75

NL59

RC ARRAS TRI

JA MONFORT-GESNOIS
NL75

US METRO TRANSPORT (PARIS)
ASPTT ANNECY

NL10

NLO2

Z TRAILERS

NL51

BEAUMONT TRIATHLON
ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSERY
NL52

FOULEES MUIZONNAISES
NL44

NL67

NL62

EFS REIMS A.

NL28

NL75

NLO8

LES FONDUS SEZANNAIS
NL76

NL77

HOCKEY SUBAQUA LAGNY
CERCLE ATHLETIQUE VILLERS ALLERAND
NL95

BEAUMONT TRIATHLON
CE SNECMA SPORTS



93 BONNIER
94 BOUCHEZ
95 HERTZOG
96 HERTZOG
97 MICHAUT
98 LECONTE
99 DUPONT
100 STIENNE
101 DEHAINE
102 LAINE

103 OKONSKI
104 TRIDON
105 POIREL
106 PIRES

107 SCHNEIDER
108 HIMBER
109 SAROWSKI
110 HOFFER

111 HOGAN MURPHY

112 BABUTY
113 VELTZ

114 MERCIER
115 JOURDAN
116 BLAVIER
117 NAY

118 POUGET
119 NOBEL

120 CAILLET
121 MEAN

122 VAUCLARE
123 MOURATO
124 BOUCHER
125 MAES

126 GRUMIER
127 ALMOND
128 DESSARTINE
129 STRADELLA
130 DESAILLY
131 LHOMME
132 LEJEUNE
133 VITTOZ

134 BROUART
135 MONTRESOR
136 TREMOREUX
137 LEBRUN
138 GRONDIN
139 GUINET
140 SANSONNY
141 TAI-LEUNG
142 BONCI

143 LIEVEN
144 MIOT

145 CLAIR

146 BERNARD
147 DEBUYZER
148 COLLOT
149 MAGNY
150 FLORENT
151 NICOLE
152 MESBAH
153 GUERARD
154 LEVRARD
155 POULAIN
156 BARRAS
157 COSYNS
158 DELMEZ
159 JUPILLE
160 DUBOIS
161 JOLIVET
162 BEAUX

163 GIREL

164 BROUARD
165 PIOCHE
166 CARL

167 MEYER
168 BEGYN

169 FOURNEAUX
170 LE GUEDART
171 BENARD
172 PERIN

173 PHILIPPOT
174 POYART
175 GOUELLE
176 HAMM

177 PECCAVET
178 POUPIN
179 LEMAN

180 PRIN

181 TARRIDE
182 MONNY
183 BARJOLIN
184 ROUX

185 QUEVREMONT

DIDIER
NICOLAS
BORIS
YVAN
SEBASTIEN
DENIS
LUDOVIC
SYLVIE
BENOIT
ERIC

DENIS

JEAN PHILIPPE
JEAN CLAUDE
JOSEPH
CELINE
MALORY
JOSLYN
MARC
DIANA
PHILIPPE
JEAN NOEL
GEORGES
PHILIPPE
ERIC

JEAN PIERRE
HENRI
REMY
GERARD
PHILIPPE
JEAN BAPTISTE
STEPHANE
CHRISTOPHE
LUC
THIERRY
CHRISTOPHE
DAVID
STEPHANE
HERVE
DANIEL
LUDOVIC
HERVE
FRANCIS
NATHALIE
JUST
LUCKY
JEROME
BENOIT
PHILIPPE
JEAN PIERRE
CYRIL
DIDIER
FRANCK
SEBASTIEN
CHRISTOPHE
ARNAUD
BENOIT
CHRISTOPHE
STEPHANE
THOMAS
YAHIA
CEDRIC
GUILLAUME
PASCAL
THIERRY
LAURENT
FRANCK
FABRICE
THIERRY
CHRISTIAN
FREDERIC
LOIC
ARNAUD
RICHARD
FRANCK
VALERIE
SEBASTIEN
JEAN MARIE
LAURENT
BRUNO
RAPHAEL
MARC
PIERRE
THIERRY
PASCAL
STEPHANE
STEPHANE
GERARD
FABIEN
BENOIT
MAXIME
FABRICE
PATRICK
BLANDINE

07:01:46 F

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Espoir

Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior

Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Senior

Vétéran 1
Senior

Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior

Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Senior

Vétéran 1
Senior

Senior

Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Senior

12
32

2
13
47
14
33

2
48
34
35
15
36
37

1

2
49
50

3
16

3

4
38
39
51
17
40
18
41
42
43
a4
45
46
52
47
48
49

5
50
51
52

3
19
53
54
20
55
21
56
22
57
53
54

23
24
62
63
64
65
25
59
60
66

6
61

4
67

75

2]

4

REV7

NL51

VAL ST-PIERRE ATHLETISME
VAL ST-PIERRE ATHLETISME
NL51

US OLYMPIQUE DE CHELLES
AC WAMBRECHIES

EFS REIMS A.

NL77

JAC ST NICOLAS

NL95

EFS REIMS A.

SEZANNE TRIATHLON

CO BLENOD

FREE IRON TEAM

DAC REIMS

NL93

NL68

ANNALEE AC

SPORTING CLUB ATHLETIC BRYARD

MACADAM 77

NL60

FOULEES MUIZONNAISES
FJEP ATTIGNY ET CANTON
AS AGNETZ ATHLETISME
AS SFR RUNNING

CAS RENWEZ

JAC ST NICOLAS

NL10

NL77

IND. HORS STADE
40éme RA

JC HAM SUR HEURE
NL51

NL93

NL94

NL95

RC ARRAS TRI

CE SNECMA SPORTS

RC ARRAS TRI
CEVENNES TRAIL CLUB

ASPTT CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE

NL54

ABEP CORMICY

LES FONDUS SEZANNAIS
TOS TRIATHLON

TRAIL AVENTURES

NL10

AS BOURSE

NL80

AC VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
AC CHATEAU THIERRY

AJ AUXERRE, SECTION MARATHON

NL59

NL59

EFS REIMS A.

NL10

NL77

MACADAM 77

NL92

NL10

NL78

VGA ATTICHY

AC DAMPICOURT
AMIENS TRIATHLON

NLO2

NL68

ERRANCE REIMS

AS RABAJOU

LES FONDUS SEZANNAIS
NL51

JA MONFORT-GESNOIS
AS BAZAINVILLE
ROSHEIM RUNNING
ASPTT VERDUN

NL51

NLO8

NL75

RC BSN

NL80

NL92

NLO2

ENDURANCE TRAIL NOGENT
IND. HORS STADE

NL51

ETOILE MAROLAISE
COURIR EN BAIE DE SOMME
BEAUMONT TRIATHLON
FOULEES MUIZONNAISES
FOULEES MUIZONNAISES
NL77

PLONGEURS DE ST MANDE
LES ETOILES DU 8eme



186 MEHAULT
187 MARCHAND
188 DUBOIS

189 DIEM

190 ROSSIGNOL
191 FRANCOIS
192 BOUISSE
193 PETITDIDIER
194 RISSER

195 FLANDRE
196 JASSERAND
197 FERREIRA
198 ANDRE

199 LATREILLE
200 PERROT
201 ADNET

202 PIERSON
203 DIAZ

204 MATHIAS

205 WATTIAUX-COLIN

206 TOCUT

207 BARRAUD
208 GABRIELLI
209 ROUX

210 THOMAS
211 VERGNAULT
212 BONNET
213 MAGRIT
214 LEGA

215 MOUCHON
216 MOITREL
217 BERNARD
218 FARDEL
219 BRUNEAU
220 PICCA

221 DUMONT
222 DUJARDIN
223 SOU DAN
224 ANCELIN
225 PERES

226 MARECHAL
227 REAUD
228 HASHIZUME
229 ROBIN

230 LEFEBVRE
231 POMPON
232 CABARTIER
233 MAURY
234 CUNY

235 MERRIEN
236 HERNANDEZ
237 ROLLOT
238 SIMONET
239 SEIGNOL
240 CAILLAUD
241 LEAUSTIC
242 LECOT

243 FLAQUET
244 MAILLARD
245 BAUDON
246 LIBESSART
247 BOINET
248 MAXANT
249 DUMONTEIL
250 MARTIN
251 LAGLER
252 DEL-REY
253 ARPAILLANGE
254 GALUSKA
255 RUAU

256 SERRI

257 LANTHONY
258 FABRY

259 BERTHIER
260 BRISTIEL
261 RICCETTI
262 CHARLES
263 PAING

264 LAMOTHE
265 THOMAS
266 MARTIN
267 GARDIN
268 SALOME
269 PRADIN
270 L'HOMMELET
271 ROCHERY
272 GERARD
273 PETIT

274 LECOT

275 RYSMAN
276 LAVOUX
277 LE LOARER
278 LE BRAS

MICHEL
PATRICK
DAMIEN
ANGELIQUE
DIDIER
EMMANUEL
LAURENT
MICHAEL
RAYMOND
SEBASTIEN
FREDERIC
ADELINO
JEAN
LUDOVIC
JEAN MARC
CLAUDE
ANTOINE
JEAN JACQUES
THIERRY
NATHALIE
CLAUDE
BENOIT
GILLES
MAX OLIVIER
AGNES
NADINE
JEAN MARC
NADINE
HERVE
DAVID
ANTOINE
ALAIN
DAVID
PHILIPPE
ERIC
THIERRY
BRUNO
CATHERINE
DENIS
CHRISTOPHE
PASCAL
DELPHINE
ICHIRO
LUDOVIC
PHILIPPE
LOIC
PATRICE
LAURENT
LIONEL
GWENAELLE
JEAN LUC
PATRICK
DOMINIQUE
THIERRY
JEROME
RONAN
BORIS
RENE
RENE
CLAUDE
MAITE
PASCAL
REMY
JACQUES
MICHEL
EMMANUEL
ALAIN
DIDIER
LUDOVIC
ERIC
EMMANUEL
LAURENT
SIMON
PASCAL
FRANCKY
THOMAS
MICHEL
STEPHANE
MARIE
JULIEN
RODOLPHE
PATRICE
FREDERIC
FABRICE
MICKAEL
HERVE
CHRISTOPHE
JEAN LUC
ALBAN
ALAIN
ALAIN
EMMANUELLE
OLIVIER

07:03:41
07:05:21
07:05:44
07:05:55
07:05:57
07:06:02
07:06:26
07:06:28
07:06:58
07:07:36
07:08:20
07:08:30
07:09:15
07:10:05
07:12:15
07:12:33
07:12:55
07:12:58
07:12:58
07:13:18
07:13:18
07:13:18
07:13:18
07:13:57
07:13:57
07:14:15
07:16:37
07:17:10
07:17:47
07:18:17
07:18:19
07:19:30
07:19:55
07:20:06
07:20:45
07:21:10
07:21:10
07:21:14
07:21:24
07:21:26
07:21:34
07:21:38
07:22:09
07:22:31
07:22:35
07:22:48
07:25:39
07:25:57
07:25:58
07:26:21
07:26:21
07:26:59
07:27:05
07:27:23
07:28:14
07:29:56
07:29:56
07:29:58
07:29:59
07:30:00
07:31:42
07:31:43
07:33:03
07:33:03
07:35:00
07:35:04
07:35:12
07:35:20
07:38:05
07:38:39
07:39:34
07:39:34
07:41:46
07:41:46
07:43:12
07:43:14
07:43:14
07:43:24
07:43:41
07:44:00
07:44:15
07:44:31
07:45:11
07:48:36
07:48:54
07:51:56
07:52:04
07:52:22
07:53:41
07:54:12
07:54:21
07:55:46
07:55:46

M
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Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 1
Senior

Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Senior

Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Senior

Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 1

27 CLUB 49 BABYLONE
28 RETHEL COURIR
76 ECOLAB
5 DAC REIMS
77 LAON FOOTING SYMPA
67 MORVAN OXYGENE
29 NL78
68 NL38
78 NL68
69 NL59
70 AS CEA SACLAY
79 NL94
ERRANCE REIMS
80 AS CRS 23
30 MACADAM 77
31 NL92
10 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES ATHLETISME
11 PONTAULT AAC
32 NL77
5 ERRANCE REIMS
33 NL54
81 NL51
82 NL92
83 NL60
6 NL60
1 GAG GIF
34 REV7
7 FOULEES MUIZONNAISES
84 NL57
71 RC ARRAS TRI
72 RC ARRAS TRI
35 NL59
73 NL59
85 REIMS TRIATHLON
86 NL51
36 BUSSY RUNNING
87 BUSSY RUNNING
8 ASL RAID CHATENAY
12 UA SENS
74 CS TERNES
37 L'UNION
LES ETOILES DU 8eme
88 TRIATHLON CLUB DE TORCY
75 NL10
38 AS CLF DU CRNA EST
76 NL51
89 LES FONDUS SEZANNAIS
90 NL31
91 NL93
7 NL95
39 USMBM
40 EFS REIMS A.
9 ASPTT CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE
41 CS FREPILLON
77 NL92
92 NL80
78 NL80
42 SC ABBEVILLE
43 AS NANDY ATHLETISME
44 PLESSIS ROBINSON AC
8 NL80
93 US CHEMINOTS AMIENS
45 NL54
46 NL54
47 FJEP ATTIGNY ET CANTON
94 ASPTT CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE
95 NL55
48 AS NANDY ATHLETISME
96 NL10
97 NL93
98 NL92
49 NL51
79 KIKOUROU
50 NL94
99 NL51
80 NL93
51 SPORTING ATHLETIC DE BRY-SUR-MARNE
100 NL59
10 ASM REIMS
81 NL51
82 NL75
101 NL62
52 NL51
102 NL94
83 VALLEE DE MONTMORENCY TRIATHLON
53 NL77
103 NL51
104 NL60
84 NL80
105 NL BELGIQUE
54 AS NANDY ATHLETISME
9 NL94
106 NL77

©
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279 BEAUPRE
280 FEUILLET
281 DUMKE

282 CAMON

283 DEPOIX
284 DELOHEN
285 ROYER

286 FERRER
287 PAROT

288 BOURGUIGNON
289 MARCHAL
290 GAUTRON
291 MACAUD
292 CUVELETTE
293 CORBIN
294 DUFFOUR
295 ROUSSEAUX
296 LODI

297 LAURAIN
298 PISACRETA
299 LANCON
300 LARRAGNEGUY
301 LIBESSART
302 CHOPART
303 SERVEL
304 GAUDRON
305 HUMBERT
306 MARTIN
307 MAINA

308 HETTE

309 DEVAUD

BENJAMIN
CEDRIC
HOLGER
GILLES
FREDERIC
LOIC
CYRIL
FREDERIC
ALEXANDRE
FABRICE
FREDERIC
ISABELLE
AUDREY
FRANCOIS
WILLIAM
DIDIER
MARC
ORESTE PINO
PIERRE
NADINE
FLORIAN
GERARD
DANIEL
LUC ALAIN
XAVIER
LAURENT
JEAN PIERRE
SEBASTIEN
KIARI
PATRICK
DANIEL

07:56:44 M
07:56:45
07:57:19
07:57:30
07:58:29
07:58:34
07:59:15
07:59:17
07:59:50
08:00:11
08:00:11
08:01:00
08:01:01
08:02:43
08:04:22
08:04:36
08:04:37
08:06:37
08:10:05
08:10:46
08:10:46
08:12:15
08:12:56
08:12:57
08:16:17
08:23:14
08:27:38
08:31:03
08:31:04
08:31:57
08:32:31 M
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Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 3
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3

85 NL77

86 NL77

87 BSG WAZ MEDIEN ESSEN
107 NL94

88 NL59

89 NL39

90 CSA 516 RT

108 ISSY TRIATHLON
91 NL33

109 NL54

110 NL54

11 NL52

10 NL93

13 NL51

92 NL94

93 NL77

111 NL93

14 KRONOS TRIATHLON
2 NL70
112 NL78
56 NL95
57 AMICALE DU VAL DE SOMME
58 NL51
59 CHARTRES METROPOLE TRIATHLON
60 NL59
113 AS CLF DU CRNA EST
94 NL91
95 NL94
114 NL78
15 CDER PROVINS
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